
Novice Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 1 4/11/2021

Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top Points
1 STR 420 49.112 0.827 40.616 - - 10000
2 Nick White FS 84 51.084 0.806 41.174 -0.558 -0.558 9864
3 XSA 88 48.682 0.846 41.185 -0.011 -0.569 9862
4 FS 111 52.35 0.806 42.194 -1.009 -1.578 9626
5 STU 70 51.1 0.828 42.311 -0.117 -1.695 9599
6 Christopher Hayes XSA 77 50.037 0.846 42.331 -0.021 -1.716 9595
7 ES 99 53.528 0.793 42.448 -0.116 -1.832 9568
8 STU 75 51.795 0.828 42.886 -0.439 -2.271 9471
9 Dustin Pyle FS 77 53.552 0.806 43.163 -0.277 -2.547 9410

10 FS 27 53.781 0.806 43.347 -0.185 -2.732 9370
11 FS 96 54.000 0.806 43.524 -0.177 -2.908 9332
12 STS 117 54.099 0.811 43.874 -0.350 -3.259 9257
13 DS 111 54.976 0.807 44.366 -0.491 -3.750 9155
14 AS 41 54.050 0.821 44.375 -0.009 -3.759 9153
15 EM 81 49.561 0.898 44.506 -0.131 -3.890 9126
16 HS 22 57.573 0.782 45.022 -0.516 -4.406 9021
17 Emilia Wright ES 92 57.957 0.793 45.960 -0.938 -5.344 8837
18 Christopher Buss GS 21 57.992 0.794 46.046 -0.086 -5.430 8821
19 Raul Ortega XSB 77 54.590 0.858 46.838 -0.793 -6.223 8671
20 Richard Carter HS 71 60.021 0.782 46.936 -0.098 -6.321 8653
21 Corey Duff XSA 345 55.612 0.846 47.048 -0.111 -6.432 8633
22 Deanna Potter STXL 21 59.181 0.816 48.292 -1.244 -7.676 8410
23 GS 71 60.990 0.794 48.426 -0.134 -7.810 8387
24 STS 69 59.850 0.811 48.538 -0.112 -7.923 8368
25 HS 37 62.370 0.782 48.773 -0.235 -8.158 8327
26 Timothy Canada CAMC 21 60.000 0.818 49.080 -0.307 -8.464 8275
27 CS 25 61.553 0.809 49.796 -0.716 -9.181 8156
28 SSM 27 58.020 0.875 50.768 -0.971 -10.152 8000
29 Kevin Jones XSA 182 63.858 0.846 54.024 -3.256 -13.408 7518
30 Chris Wells FUN 114 51.801 4.000 207.204 -153.180 -166.588 1960
31 FUN 21 54.768 4.000 219.072 -11.868 -178.456 1854
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